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10  藤 本 ・   堤     (宇          治)     

 新 庄 ・ 中 村

1　　部

【　リーグ２位トーナメント　】

【　リーグ３位４位トーナメント　】
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7
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9

 山 内 ・ 山 本

   南   ・ 上 田

 細 川 ・ 日 馬

 有 田 ・ 本 庄

 米 津 ・ 西 迫 

 寺 本 ・ 安 達

9

1

2

3

4

5

3

4

5

6

7

8

  ( 乙訓 レ・ E F T)  

   (嵯 峨  ・ 城陽レ)  

   (八 幡 竹 の 子) 

   (宇          治)   

　  ( Ｅ     Ｆ    Ｔ )     

(ミッキーママ・ 乙訓レ)

 中 西 ・ 小 畑

 水 津 ・ 黒 川

 山 中 ・ 吉 川

(          　　         )

 ( 城陽レ ・ ウイディ)  

 ( アトム ・ 乙訓レ) 

    (嵯　   　 　峨)     

(洛 南パーソンズ)   

(れもん ・ かめおか)

   ( ミッキーママ)     

 今 野 ・ 高 本

 吉 田 ・ 宮 代

 下 出 ・ 石 川

 丸 尾 ・ 諏 訪

 市 川 ・ 吉 野

 吉 本 ・ 由 里

 田 蔵 ・ 藤 原

 福 岡 ・ 横 幕

 藤 原 ・ 増 田

 篠 原 ・ 瓜 生

 松 澤 ・ 橋 本

( メルシー・ 宇治早蕨 )

(でんでん・ やましな)

     (洛         西)　   

  (宇 治  ・  洛 水)  

  (洛 南 P ・ D F)   
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1

1

1

2

1

2

1

0

 川 添 ・ 長 嶋

 長 田 ・ 桐 村

 (京都女子 ・ KLP) 

     ( 洛         水)    

　　　 (京  都  女  子)    　 

 　(城陽レ・ メルシー)　

 (オールかめおか)  

 (ミッキーママ ・若竹)

  ( 嵯 峨  ・ アトム)   

　　  ( Ｅ     Ｆ    Ｔ)      

 田 中 ・ 中 村

 中 村 ・ 國 松

 谷 口 ・ 橋 本

 土 田 ・ 村 上

 遠 藤 ・ 村 上

 亀 井 ・ 三 木

 堀 口 ・ 東 島

 広 瀬 ・ 勇 伊

 黒 野 ・ 上 埜

 山 内 ・ 北 市

 川 合 ・ 清 田  

   乾   ・ 梶 尾

 柴 田 ・ 澤 田

(洛 南P ・くみやまM)

  ( ピ     ュ    ア)     

   (宇 治  ・ D  F)  

   (城陽レ ・ 若 竹)  

(ピュア・ 洛南P)

(ミッキーママ・ かめおか)

( かめおか ・ピノキオ) 

  ( Ｅ     Ｆ    Ｔ)      
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    (若          竹)     

 (ウイディ・ちゃった舞鶴)

  (洛 南パーソンズ)   
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20
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18

yuuuu優勝 水津・黒川ペ

優勝 新庄・中村ペア


